
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 1 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 141 52 57 50 94 43 292 145

2 87 Toprak, Hasan GLRR Köln ´01 101 59 497 23 76 61 674 143

3 55 Schröders, Dieter GSV Aachen ´00/02 161 50 326 42 150 48 637 140

4 28 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 200 46 166 41 95 46 461 133

5 5 Kassenckert, Nina GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 232 42 127 51 287 37 646 130

6 24 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 348 39 168 50 162 41 678 130

7 15 Kührüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 231 39 302 34 116 55 649 128

8 4 Gracic,  Gordana GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 273 43 103 53 341 32 717 128

9 13 Walloschek, Stefan GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 240 39 236 52 246 36 722 127

10 17 Traenka, Annettte GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 193 46 249 33 145 47 587 126

11 36 Boy, Mario HKS Wesseling 2011 69 49 307 39 237 38 613 126

12 77 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 263 35 366 42 127 48 756 125

13 68 Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel ´09 128 59 239 40 429 26 796 125

14 53 Beddies, Sarah-Jane GSV Aachen ´00/02 111 45 207 39 227 39 545 123

15 9 Braun, Elke GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 346 41 120 35 200 47 666 123

16 30 Schwarz, Uschi GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 206 37 342 37 136 49 684 123

17 58 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 274 39 114 40 155 43 543 122

18 22 Caripidis, Claudia HKF Brühl ´07 441 26 174 53 171 42 786 121

19 64 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 182 36 249 41 122 43 553 120

20 90 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 198 41 137 41 337 38 672 120

21 3 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 485 35 108 52 394 33 987 120

22 75 Barbarski, Manuela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 415 32 194 44 330 43 939 119

23 11 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 148 39 258 30 149 49 555 118

24 7 Brandt, Angelika GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 67 35 157 46 192 36 416 117

25 14 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 250 45 186 35 220 36 656 116

26 62 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 329 39 230 30 259 47 818 116

27 74 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 124 40 573 24 47 51 744 115

28 45 Eberhard, Madei GSV Wuppertal 336 33 295 30 141 52 772 115

29 33 Wiedenfelder, Oliver HKS Wesseling 2011 404 31 189 41 196 43 789 115

30 23 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 249 48 364 29 385 38 998 115

31 83 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 210 38 302 39 209 37 721 114

32 81 Papadopoulos, Janni GC Duisburg ´88/94 43 48 290 43 459 23 792 114

33 78 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 217 39 111 37 241 37 569 113

34 26 Domnofski, Manuela  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 221 38 353 35 163 40 737 113

35 42 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 228 34 139 48 387 31 754 113

36 16 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 58 43 233 37 280 32 571 112

37 91 Claasen, Wilfried HSRC Hamm ´01 171 34 234 44 309 34 714 112

38 94 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 171 40 270 32 279 40 720 112

39 6 Gürich, Kerstin GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 177 30 148 43 290 38 615 111

40 93 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 274 36 218 32 81 42 573 110

41 70 Grunwald. Heidi HSV Wesel ´09 118 42 234 43 490 25 842 110

42 80 Ruppert, Bernhard GFRC Gießen ´98 229 45 315 36 350 28 894 109

43 54 Schütz, Toni GSV Aachen ´00/02 307 30 482 29 111 50 900 109

44 18 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 563 22 183 42 174 45 920 109

45 85 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 134 42 373 34 314 32 821 108

46 76 Domke, Angela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 158 31 248 48 420 29 826 108

47 29 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 260 33 229 52 410 23 899 108

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GRC Essen ´09
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 18.02.2012



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GRC Essen ´09
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 18.02.2012

48 92 Bunde, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 279 34 175 40 302 33 756 107

49 79 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 313 28 124 44 184 34 621 106

50 39 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 334 33 135 41 293 32 762 106

51 59 Dondorf, Cornalia GSV Aachen ´00/02 152 34 244 38 268 33 664 105

52 2 Tibo, Siegfried GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 183 43 301 32 269 30 753 105

53 67 Lorusso, Sabine HSV Wesel ´09 99 47 493 20 258 38 850 105

54 89 Walther, Siegfried GFRC Gießen ´98 293 36 216 38 491 31 1000 105

55 52 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 506 24 261 42 320 39 1087 105

56 86 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 407 24 389 30 106 50 902 104

57 40 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 366 38 310 34 313 32 989 104

58 27 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 315 31 455 27 230 46 1000 104

59 56 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 384 30 124 42 363 31 871 103

60 31 Verkijk, Floris GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 407 25 204 45 355 32 966 102

61 35 Sandmeier, Bettina-Ruth HKS Wesseling 2011 181 43 248 31 384 27 813 101

62 51 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 250 49 421 25 419 27 1090 101

63 25 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 446 32 342 42 477 26 1265 100

64 37 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 367 29 319 26 263 44 949 99

65 21 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 254 39 143 40 569 20 966 99

66 32 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 287 44 422 27 330 28 1039 99

67 72 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel ´09 236 37 410 27 181 34 827 98

68 10 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 292 36 419 26 310 36 1021 98

69 66 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 373 30 257 32 265 35 895 97

70 84 Ruppert, Dagmar GFRC Gießen ´98 320 22 251 33 125 41 696 96

71 57 Bliesen, Renate GSV Aachen ´00/02 295 26 300 36 204 34 799 96

72 43 Menke, Christian GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 269 30 393 23 154 43 816 96

73 65 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 248 38 311 30 333 28 892 96

74 19 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 128 40 338 26 443 30 909 96

75 34 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling 2011 219 38 162 36 577 22 958 96

76 48 Kottzieper, Ulrike GSV Wuppertal 349 25 133 47 469 23 951 95

77 82 Fischer, Magdalena GC Duisburg ´88/94 467 24 288 31 286 36 1041 91

78 50 Lamm, Peter GSV Wuppertal 212 26 428 31 152 33 792 90

79 69 Grunwald. Marco HSV Wesel ´09 429 25 304 35 298 30 1031 90

80 46 Lamm, Ingrid GSV Wuppertal 462 25 386 28 254 37 1102 90

81 47 Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal 314 33 518 23 424 34 1256 90

82 73 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel ´09 445 20 143 42 289 26 877 88

83 63 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 233 38 150 37 620 13 1003 88

84 71 Kluth, Marin HSV Wesel ´09 348 28 402 31 398 29 1148 88

85 88 Kolb, Olga Essen 441 27 346 26 340 34 1127 87

86 8 Kunz-Schumacher, R. GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 620 19 297 30 222 38 1139 87

87 12 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 293 40 574 21 569 25 1436 86

88 20 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund ´83/87 285 28 433 26 352 28 1070 82

89 60 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 460 29 370 29 269 23 1099 81

90 44 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster ´05 267 29 235 34 634 15 1136 78

91 38 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 492 26 647 20 352 28 1491 74

92 41 Brune, Meike GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 416 26 436 22 391 25 1243 73

93 61 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 493 23 561 17 450 20 1504 60



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 1082 173 569 187 1098 138 2749 498

2 GSRC Dortmund´87/93  III. 732 173 970 139 761 170 2463 482

3 HKF Brühl´07 1292 152 849 172 1287 141 3428 465

4 GSV Aachen ´00/02  II. 1114 145 864 160 872 156 2850 461

5 GC Duisburg´88/94  I. 1022 147 916 159 902 147 2840 453

6 GSRC Düsseldorf´95  I. 1182 147 1316 145 965 158 3463 450

7 HSRC Hamm ´01 922 145 764 157 1029 147 2715 449

8 GSRC Dortmund´87/93 I. 1210 125 722 154 904 159 2836 438

9 HKS Wessseling 2011 873 161 906 147 1394 130 3173 438

10 GSV Aachen ´00/02  I. 1174 148 1371 135 1077 155 3622 438

11 GSRC Düsseldorf´95  II. 1160 139 1197 161 1231 132 3588 432

12 HSV Wesel´09 774 173 1270 138 1475 119 3519 430

13 GSRC Dortmund´87/93 II. 973 154 1487 129 1274 146 3734 429

14 GC Duisburg´88/94  II. 1040 132 1131 146 1079 137 3250 415

15 GSV Wuppertal 2012 1461 116 1332 128 1288 146 4081 390

16 GRC Krefeld ´04 1237 136 1190 125 1451 123 3878 384

17 GSRF Wiedenbrück´95  I. 1559 126 1411 121 1221 136 4191 383

18 GSRF Wiedenbrück´95  II. 1180 119 1203 127 1566 114 3949 360

GRC Essen ´09
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

Spielp.- Wertp. 

18.02.2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Fischer, Zarko 141 52 57 50 94 43 292 145

2 Tibo, Siegfried 183 43 301 32 269 30 753 105

3 Gracic, Hilmija 485 35 108 52 394 33 987 120

 Platz 4 Gracic,  Gordana 273 43 103 53 341 32 717 128

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2749 498

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

14 Wiemann, Friedrich 250 45 186 35 220 36 656 116

 15 Kührüber, Alfred 231 39 302 34 116 55 649 128

16 Kuhrüber, Ingrid 58 43 233 37 280 32 571 112

 Platz 17 Traenka, Annettte 193 46 249 33 145 47 587 126

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2463 482

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Wehren, René 254 39 143 40 569 20 966 99

22 Caripidis, Claudia 441 26 174 53 171 42 786 121

23 Schröter, Thorsten 249 48 364 29 385 38 998 115

 Platz 24 Caripidis, Anastasios 348 39 168 50 162 41 678 130

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3428 465

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

55 Schröders, Dieter 161 50 326 42 150 48 637 140

56 Hartmann, Ralf 384 30 124 42 363 31 871 103

57 Bliesen, Renate 295 26 300 36 204 34 799 96

 Platz 58 Nys, Stefanie 274 39 114 40 155 43 543 122

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2850 461

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

77 Walte, Christel 263 35 366 42 127 48 756 125

78 Plenker, Kerstin 217 39 111 37 241 37 569 113

79 Zbroja, Andreas 313 28 124 44 184 34 621 106

 Platz 80 Ruppert, Bernhard 229 45 315 36 350 28 894 109

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2840 453

GRC Essen ´09

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

18.02.2012

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012

GSRC Dortmund´87/93  III.

HKF Brühl´07

GSV Aachen ´00/02  II.

GC Duisburg´88/94  I.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Essen ´09
 

18.02.2012

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Domnofski, Peter 446 32 342 42 477 26 1265 100

26 Domnofski, Manuela  221 38 353 35 163 40 737 113

27 Hinzen, Roland 315 31 455 27 230 46 1000 104

 Platz 28 Staab, Annette 200 46 166 41 95 46 461 133

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3463 450

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

90 Schreiber, Ingrid 198 41 137 41 337 38 672 120

91 Claasen, Wilfried 171 34 234 44 309 34 714 112

92 Bunde, Horst 279 34 175 40 302 33 756 107

 Platz 93 Danne-Rasche, Monika 274 36 218 32 81 42 573 110

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2715 449

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

6 Gürich, Kerstin 177 30 148 43 290 38 615 111

7 Brandt, Angelika 67 35 157 46 192 36 416 117

8 Kunz-Schumacher, R. 620 19 297 30 222 38 1139 87

 Platz 9 Braun, Elke 346 41 120 35 200 47 666 123

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2836 438

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Wiedenfelder, Oliver 404 31 189 41 196 43 789 115

34 Boy, Wolfgang 219 38 162 36 577 22 958 96

35 Sandmeier, Bettina-Ruth 181 43 248 31 384 27 813 101

 Platz 36 Boy, Mario 69 49 307 39 237 38 613 126

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3173 438

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

51 Beddies, Boris 250 49 421 25 419 27 1090 101

52 Degner, Martina 506 24 261 42 320 39 1087 105

53 Beddies, Sarah-Jane 111 45 207 39 227 39 545 123

 Platz 54 Schütz, Toni 307 30 482 29 111 50 900 109

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3622 438

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf´95  I.

HSRC Hamm ´01

GSRC Dortmund´87/93 I.

HKS Wessseling 2011

GSV Aachen ´00/02  I.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Essen ´09
 

18.02.2012

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Porcher, Stephan 260 33 229 52 410 23 899 108

30 Schwarz, Uschi 206 37 342 37 136 49 684 123

31 Verkijk, Floris 407 25 204 45 355 32 966 102

 Platz 32 Böhm, Jürgen 287 44 422 27 330 28 1039 99

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3588 432

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

67 Lorusso, Sabine 99 47 493 20 258 38 850 105

68 Marschner, Dietmar 128 59 239 40 429 26 796 125

69 Grunwald. Marco 429 25 304 35 298 30 1031 90

 Platz 70 Grunwald. Heidi 118 42 234 43 490 25 842 110

12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3519 430

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

10 Seipke, Monika 292 36 419 26 310 36 1021 98

11 Stollmann, Edith 148 39 258 30 149 49 555 118

12 Gül, Ömer 293 40 574 21 569 25 1436 86

 Platz 13 Walloschek, Stefan 240 39 236 52 246 36 722 127

13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3734 429

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

81 Papadopoulos, Janni 43 48 290 43 459 23 792 114

82 Fischer, Magdalena 467 24 288 31 286 36 1041 91

83 Szymczak, Lucia 210 38 302 39 209 37 721 114

 Platz 84 Ruppert, Dagmar 320 22 251 33 125 41 696 96

14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3250 415

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45 Eberhard, Madei 336 33 295 30 141 52 772 115

46 Lamm, Ingrid 462 25 386 28 254 37 1102 90

47 Norf, Dieter 314 33 518 23 424 34 1256 90

 Platz 48 Kottzieper, Ulrike 349 25 133 47 469 23 951 95

15 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4081 390

 

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf´95  II.

HSV Wesel´09

GSRC Dortmund´87/93 II.

GC Duisburg´88/94  II.

GSV Wuppertal 2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Essen ´09
 

18.02.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

61 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 493 23 561 17 450 20 1504 60

62 Lorenzen, Günter 329 39 230 30 259 47 818 116

63 Mölders, Ljubica 233 38 150 37 620 13 1003 88

 Platz 64 Lorenzen, Petra 182 36 249 41 122 43 553 120

16 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3878 384

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Eickelmann, Michael 367 29 319 26 263 44 949 99

38 Jonkmann, Theo 492 26 647 20 352 28 1491 74

39 Klemann, Burkhard 334 33 135 41 293 32 762 106

 Platz 40 Henkenjohann, Heinz 366 38 310 34 313 32 989 104

17 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4191 383

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Brune, Meike 416 26 436 22 391 25 1243 73

42 Sturhahn, Birgit 228 34 139 48 387 31 754 113

43 Menke, Christian 269 30 393 23 154 43 816 96

 Platz 44 Falk, Hans-Werner 267 29 235 34 634 15 1136 78

18 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3949 360GSRF Wiedenbrück´95  II.

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück´95  I.

GRC Krefeld ´04



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Fischer, Zarko Gracic, Hilmija 626 87 165 102 488 76 1279 265

2 Kührüber, Alfred Marschner, Dietmar 359 98 541 74 545 81 1445 253

3 Caripidis, Claudia Caripidis, Anastasios 789 65 342 103 333 83 1464 251

4 Walte, Christel Ruppert, Bernhard 492 80 681 78 477 76 1650 234

5 Barbarski, Gerhard Barbarski, Manuela 539 72 767 68 377 94 1683 234

6 Tibo, Siegfried Gracic, Gordana 456 86 404 85 610 62 1470 233

7 Schreiber, Ingrid Claasen, Wilfried 369 75 371 85 646 72 1386 232

8 Staab, Annette Böhm, Jürgen 487 90 588 68 425 74 1500 232

9 Gürich, Kerstin Brandt, Angelika 244 65 305 89 482 74 1031 228

10 Domnofski, Manuela Porcher, Stephan 481 71 582 87 573 63 1636 221

11 Braun, Elke Seipke, Monika 638 77 539 61 510 83 1687 221

12 Plenker, Kerstin Zbroja, Andreas 530 67 235 81 425 71 1190 219

13 Klemann, Burkhard Sturhahn, Birgit 562 67 274 89 680 63 1516 219

14 Lorusso, Sabine Grunwald, Heidi 217 89 727 63 748 63 1692 215

15 Wehren, René Schröter, Thorsten 503 87 507 69 954 58 1964 214

16 Lorenzen, Günter Ruppert, Dagmar 649 61 481 63 384 88 1514 212

17 Dencker, Guido Brümmel, Bärbel 541 66 762 64 420 82 1723 212

18 Madei, Eberhard Lamm, Ingrid 798 58 681 58 395 89 1874 205

19 Kunz-Schumacher, R. Stollmann, Edith 768 58 555 60 371 87 1694 205

20 Domnofski, Peter Hinzen, Roland 761 63 797 69 707 72 2265 204

21 Boy, Wolfgang Sandmeier, Bettina-Ruth 400 81 410 67 961 49 1771 197

22 Grunwald, Udo Becher, Susanne 681 57 553 69 470 60 1704 186

23 Norf, Dieter Kottzieper, Ulrike 663 58 651 70 893 57 2207 185

24 Grunwald, Marco Kluth, Marin 777 53 706 66 696 59 2179 178

25 Henkenjohann, Heinz Brune, Meike 782 64 746 56 704 57 2232 177

26 Menke, Christian Falk, Hans-Werner 536 59 628 57 788 58 1952 174

27 Eickelmann, Michael Jonkmann, Theo 859 55 966 46 615 72 2440 173

 Spielp.- Wertp.  Spielp.- Wertp.  Spielp.- Wertp. 

GRC Essen ´09

Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS
18.02.2012

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :


